Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
TOC Bookmark
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data

40 47.4 13 10.5 2.1 6 10.5 6 33 20 20 1.6 9 2.1 1.2 4 6.5 2.1
50 61 13 12.5 2.1 8 10.5 6 43 23 23 1.6 9 2.6 1.2 4 6.5 2.6
63 75 13 12.5 2.6 8 15.5 7 55 35 35 1.6 9 2.6 1.2 5 6.5 2.6
80 82 20 15 3.1 10 20 10 70 44 44 2.1 10 2.6 1.2 5.5 5 2.6
1)	 Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm
Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
2)	 Dowel pins [3] must be used when mounted from below.
18 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/07
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Data sheet
Ordering data
Size Double-acting Single-acting or with gripping force retention
without compression spring Opening Closing
[mm] Part no. Type Part no. Type Part no. Type
Standard
16 560192 HGPT-16-A-B 560193 HGPT-16-A-B-G1 560194 HGPT-16-A-B-G2
20 560198 HGPT-20-A-B 560199 HGPT-20-A-B-G1 560200 HGPT-20-A-B-G2
25 560204 HGPT-25-A-B 560205 HGPT-25-A-B-G1 560206 HGPT-25-A-B-G2
35 560210 HGPT-35-A-B 560211 HGPT-35-A-B-G1 560212 HGPT-35-A-B-G2
40 560216 HGPT-40-A-B 560217 HGPT-40-A-B-G1 560218 HGPT-40-A-B-G2
50 560222 HGPT-50-A-B 560223 HGPT-50-A-B-G1 560224 HGPT-50-A-B-G2
63 560228 HGPT-63-A-B 560229 HGPT-63-A-B-G1 560230 HGPT-63-A-B-G2
80 560234 HGPT-80-A-B 560235 HGPT-80-A-B-G1 560236 HGPT-80-A-B-G2
High force
16 560195 HGPT-16-A-B-F 560196 HGPT-16-A-B-F-G1 560197 HGPT-16-A-B-F-G2
20 560201 HGPT-20-A-B-F 560202 HGPT-20-A-B-F-G1 560203 HGPT-20-A-B-F-G2
25 560207 HGPT-25-A-B-F 560208 HGPT-25-A-B-F-G1 560209 HGPT-25-A-B-F-G2
35 560213 HGPT-35-A-B-F 560214 HGPT-35-A-B-F-G1 560215 HGPT-35-A-B-F-G2
40 560219 HGPT-40-A-B-F 560220 HGPT-40-A-B-F-G1 560221 HGPT-40-A-B-F-G2
50 560225 HGPT-50-A-B-F 560226 HGPT-50-A-B-F-G1 560227 HGPT-50-A-B-F-G2
63 560231 HGPT-63-A-B-F 560232 HGPT-63-A-B-F-G1 560233 HGPT-63-A-B-F-G2
80 560237 HGPT-80-A-B-F 560238 HGPT-80-A-B-F-G1 560239 HGPT-80-A-B-F-G2
Ordering data
192020/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Accessories
Adapter kit
DHAA, HAPG
Material:
Wrought aluminium alloy
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
H- - Note
The kit includes the individual
mounting interface as well as the
necessary mounting material.
Permissible drive/gripper combinations with adapter kit Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Combination Drive Gripper Adapter kit
Size Size Mounting option CRC1) Part no. Type
DGSL/HGPT-B DGSL HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
8, 10 16, 20 h h 2 564957 DHAA-G-G6-8-B8-16
12, 16 16, 20 h h 564954 DHAA-G-G6-16-B8-16
12, 16 25 h h 564952 DHAA-G-G6-16-B8-25
20, 25 25, 35 h h 537175 HAPG-79
20, 25 40 h h 564951 DHAA-G-G6-20-B8-40
DSM-...-HD/HGPT-B DSM-...-HD HGPT-B DHAA
12 16 h h 2 8079169 DHAA-G-R3-12-B8-16
12 20 h h 8079170 DHAA-G-R3-12-B8-20
16 16 h h 8079193 DHAA-G-R3-16-B8-16
16 20 h h 8079195 DHAA-G-R3-16-B8-20
25 16 h h 8079202 DHAA-G-R3-25-B8-16
25 20 h h 8079205 DHAA-G-R3-25-B8-20
25 25 h h 8079207 DHAA-G-R3-25-B8-25
32 20 h h 8079217 DHAA-G-R3-32-B8-20
32 25 h h 8079218 DHAA-G-R3-32-B8-25
32 35 h h 8079221 DHAA-G-R3-32-B8-35
1)	 Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation can occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment.
Accessories
Adapter kit
20 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/07
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Accessories
Adapter kit
DHAA
Material:
Wrought aluminium alloy
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
H- - Note
The kit includes the individual
mounting interface as well as the
necessary mounting material.
Permissible drive/gripper combinations with adapter kit Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Combination Drive Gripper Adapter kit
Size Size Mounting option CRC1) Part no. Type
DRRD/HGPT-B DRRD HGPT-B DHAA
12 16 h h 2 2449927 DHAA-G-Q11-12-B8/B8G-16
12 20 h h 2449921 DHAA-G-Q11-12-B8-20
16 16 h h 2091740 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B8/B8G-16
16 20 h h 2091577 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B8-20
16 25 h h 2090543 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B8-25
20 25 h h 2088114 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B8-25
20 35 h h 2087524 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B8-35
25 35 h h 1731604 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B8-35
25 40 h h 1731735 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B8-40
32 40 h h 2092070 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8-40
35 40 h h 2114241 DHAA-G-Q11-35-B8-40
32 50 h h 2118750 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8-50
35, 40 50 h h 2124990 DHAA-G-Q11-3 5/40-B8-50
40 63 h h 2125264 DHAA-G-Q11-40-B8-63
50 63 h h 2424526 DHAA-G-Q11-50-B8-63
50 80 h h 2424527 DHAA-G-Q11-50-B8-80
DRRD HGPT-B-G DHAA
12 16 h h 2 2449927 DHAA-G-Q11-12-B8/B8G-16
12 20 h h 2800827 DHAA-G-Q11-12-B8G-20
16 16 h h 2091740 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B8/B8G-16
16 20 h h 2595935 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B8G-20
16 25 h h 2596187 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B8G-25
20 25 h h 2596248 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B8G-25
20 35 h h 2596517 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B8G-35
25 35 h h 2597040 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B8G-35
25 40 h h 2597322 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B8G-40
32 40 h h 2597387 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8G-40
35 40 h h 2597928 DHAA-G-Q11-35-B8G-40
32 50 h h 2597428 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8G-50
35, 40 50 h h 2604977 DHAA-G-Q11-3 5/40-B8G-50
40 63 h h 2604813 DHAA-G-Q11-40-B8G-63
50 63 h h 2604845 DHAA-G-Q11-50-B8G-63
50 80 h h 2604887 DHAA-G-Q11-50-B8G-80
1)	 Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation can occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment.
212020/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty

25 16, 20 h – 564957 DHAA-G-G6-8-B8-16
540883 HAPG-72-B
HSW/HGPT-B HSW HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
12 16 h – 2 564957 DHAA-G-G6-8-B8-16
540882 HAPG-71-B
16 16, 20 h – 564957 DHAA-G-G6-8-B8-16
540882 HAPG-71-B
EGSL/HGPT-B EGSL HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
45, 55 25 h h 2 564952 DHAA-G-G6-16-B8-25
75 40 h h 564951 DHAA-G-G6-20-B8-40
75 25, 35 h h 537175 HAPG-79
ERMB/HGPT-B ERMB HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
20 25 h h 2 537181 HAPG-SD2-25
20, 25 35 h h 537173 HAPG-SD2-23
25, 32 40 h h 537184 HAPG-SD2-26
32 50 h h 564956 DHAA-G-Q5-32-B8-50
1)	 Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation can occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment.
22 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/07
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty

12 16 h h 2 8079169 DHAA-G-R3-12-B8-16
12 20 h h 8079170 DHAA-G-R3-12-B8-20
16 16 h h 8079193 DHAA-G-R3-16-B8-16
16 20 h h 8079195 DHAA-G-R3-16-B8-20
25 16 h h 8079202 DHAA-G-R3-25-B8-16
25 20 h h 8079205 DHAA-G-R3-25-B8-20
25 25 h h 8079207 DHAA-G-R3-25-B8-25
32 20 h h 8079217 DHAA-G-R3-32-B8-20
32 25 h h 8079218 DHAA-G-R3-32-B8-25
32 35 h h 8079221 DHAA-G-R3-32-B8-35
EHMB/HGPT-B EHMB HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
20 40 h h 2 537184 HAPG-SD2-26
20, 25, 32 50 h h 564956 DHAA-G-Q5-32-B8-50
25, 32 63 h h 537188 HAPG-SD2-28
ELCC/HGPT-B ELCC HGPT-B DHAA
60 35 h h 2 5162493 DHAA-G-E21-60-B8-35
60 40 h h 5162495 DHAA-G-E21-60-B8-40
60 50 h h 5162497 DHAA-G-E21-60-B8-50
70 40 h h 2092070 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8-40
70, 90 50 h h 2118750 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8-50
70, 90, 110 63 h h 5162500 DHAA-G-E21-70...110-B8-63
90, 110 80 h h 5162502 DHAA-G-E21-70...110-B8-80
ELCC HGPT-B-G DHAA
60 35 h h 2 5162494 DHAA-G-E21-60-B8G-35
60 40 h h 5162496 DHAA-G-E21-60-B8G-40
60 50 h h 5162498 DHAA-G-E21-60-B8G-50
70 40 h h 2597387 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8G-40
70, 90 50 h h 2597428 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8G-50
70, 90, 110 63 h h 5162501 DHAA-G-E21-70...110-B8G-63
90, 110 80 h h 5162503 DHAA-G-E21-70...110-B8G-80
1)	 Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation can occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment.
232020/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty

Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 D1 D2 D3 H1 L1
@ @ @
[mm] ±0.05 H13 H13 H8 H13 ±0.05 ±0.05
16 16 6 3.2 5 – 40 21
20 19 6 3.2 5 – 45 27
25 24 8 4.3 7 – 60 31
35 28 10 5.3 9 – 70 39
40 34 11 6.4 9 – 75 49
50 40 – 6.4 9 11 100 61
63 50 – 10.3 12 17 120 79
80 58 – 12.4 15 20 140 88
For size L21) L31) T1 T2 Weight Part no. Type
per blank
[mm] +0.1 [g]
16 10 8 1.3 35 29 560244 BUB-HGPT-16-B
20 11.75 12 1.3 36 53 560245 BUB-HGPT-20-B
25 13.25 13 1.6 51 98 560246 BUB-HGPT-25-B
35 17.5 16 2.1 61 161 560247 BUB-HGPT-35-B
40 22.5 20 2.1 66.5 280 560248 BUB-HGPT-40-B
50 29 24 2.1 91 622 560249 BUB-HGPT-50-B
63 37.5 32 2.6 110 1213 560250 BUB-HGPT-63-B
80 36 40 3.1 125 1738 560251 BUB-HGPT-80-B
1)	 Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm
Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
Gripper jaw blank
24 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/07